
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Midwestern State 303  293       596  +20 
3  2   Central Oklahoma 305  295       600  +24 
1  3   Henderson State 301  303       604  +28 

T4  4   Harding University 308  303       611  +35 
T4  5   Oklahoma Christian 308  304       612  +36 
6  6   DBU 309  310       619  +43 

T8  7   Arkansas - Fort Smith 320  303       623  +47 
7  8   West Texas A&M 317  307       624  +48 

T12  9   Southern Arkansas 323  302       625  +49 
T8  10   Missouri - St. Louis 320  309       629  +53 

T10  11   Mississippi College 322  312       634  +58 
14  12   Cameron 326  314       640  +64 
15  13   Southern Nazarene U. 327  317       644  +68 

T10  14   Arkansas - Monticello 322  337       659  +83 
T12  15   Washburn 323  337       660  +84 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Seth Bearden  Midwestern State  72   71       143  -1   
T2 2   Jordan Wilson  Central Oklahoma  72   72       144  E   
T6 3   Jeff Lebeau  Mississippi College  75   71       146  +2   
1 4   Ethan Wilkins  Henderson State  70   77       147  +3   

T6 5   Nathan Cossement  Henderson State  75   73       148  +4   
T4 T6   Jacob Borow *  Houston  74   75       149  +5   
T9 T6   Jeremy Tandoy  Arkansas - Fort Smith  76   73       149  +5   
T28 T6   Exequiel Rodriguez  Oklahoma Christian  78   71       149  +5   
T4 T6   Leandro Mihaich  Oklahoma Christian  74   75       149  +5   
T20 T10   Jose De La Concepcion  West Texas A&M  77   73       150  +6   
T9 T10   Keaton Dickens  Midwestern State  76   74       150  +6   
T9 T10   Bryant Hiskey II *  Houston  76   74       150  +6   
T6 T10   Sam Tandy  Harding University  75   75       150  +6   
T20 T14   Caleb Miller  Southern Arkansas  77   74       151  +7   
T28 T14   Robert Garcia  Midwestern State  78   73       151  +7   
T9 T14   Bennett Baldwin  Central Oklahoma  76   75       151  +7   
T9 T17   Alex Hadden  Henderson State  76   76       152  +8   
T9 T17   Ethan Parker  Cameron  76   76       152  +8   
T9 T17   Dennis Staykov  Harding University  76   76       152  +8   
T58 T17   Nick Canales  Central Oklahoma  83   69       152  +8   
T20 T17   Gatlin Goad  Midwestern State  77   75       152  +8   
T34 T22   Chandler Cooke  Arkansas - Fort Smith  79   74       153  +9   
T20 T22   Evan Griffith *  Central Oklahoma  77   76       153  +9   
T28 T22   Zach Unnerstall  Missouri - St. Louis  78   75       153  +9   
T9 T22   Jose Garcia  Harding University  76   77       153  +9   
T34 T26   Trevor Walsh  Midwestern State  79   75       154  +10   
T20 T26   Brecken Franklin  DBU  77   77       154  +10   
T47 T26   Leo Baudry  Missouri - St. Louis  81   73       154  +10   
T9 T26   Mason Sebrant  Southern Nazarene U.  76   78       154  +10   
T47 T30   Hudson Weibel *  Houston  81   74       155  +11   
T39 T30   Logan McDonald  Southern Arkansas  80   75       155  +11   
T47 T32   Santiago Caride  West Texas A&M  81   75       156  +12   
T9 T32   Lucas Wright  DBU  76   80       156  +12   
T53 T34   Leo Maciejek  Harding University  82   75       157  +13   
T34 T34   Oskari Nikku  Oklahoma Christian  79   78       157  +13   
T28 T34   Victor Estas  West Texas A&M  78   79       157  +13   
T53 T34   Andrew Fakult  Arkansas - Fort Smith  82   75       157  +13   
T20 T34   Vertti Perala  Oklahoma Christian  77   80       157  +13   
T39 T34   Gus Fritz  Henderson State  80   77       157  +13   
T66 T34   Eston Duff *  DBU  84   73       157  +13   
T34 T41   Sam Jenkins  DBU  79   79       158  +14   
T66 T41   Drew Murdock *  Houston  84   74       158  +14   
T75 T43   Connor Harrington  Southern Arkansas  86   73       159  +15   
T72 T43   Brannan Cox  DBU  85   74       159  +15   
T9 T43   Hayden Beck  Washburn  76   83       159  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T43   Preston Green *  Arkansas - Fort Smith  78   81       159  +15   
T39 T43   Baylor Bostick  Central Oklahoma  80   79       159  +15   
T39 T48   Wil Griffin  Southern Arkansas  80   80       160  +16   
T47 T48   Jose Peralta  Harding University  81   79       160  +16   
T39 T48   T.J. Baker  Arkansas - Monticello  80   80       160  +16   
T20 T51   Christian Barber  DBU  77   84       161  +17   
T53 T51   Zachary Siaca  Cameron  82   79       161  +17   
T47 T51   Rob Hogan  Missouri - St. Louis  81   80       161  +17   
T47 T51   Wyatt Provence  West Texas A&M  81   80       161  +17   
T39 T51   Linus Doverfors  Mississippi College  80   81       161  +17   
T66 T56   Joey Lewis *  Oklahoma Christian  84   78       162  +18   
T53 T56   Sam Schmidt  Southern Nazarene U.  82   80       162  +18   
T20 T56   Ross Taylor  Central Oklahoma  77   85       162  +18   
T75 T59   Jaxson Northcutt *  Southern Nazarene U.  86   77       163  +19   
T75 T59   Landon Hendrix  Southern Nazarene U.  86   77       163  +19   
T58 T59   Isidoro Castaño  West Texas A&M  83   80       163  +19   
T53 T59   Rudy Sautron  Cameron  82   81       163  +19   
T66 T59   Ethan Korock  Mississippi College  84   79       163  +19   
T39 T64   Sawyor Hamilton  Arkansas - Monticello  80   84       164  +20   
T58 T64   Alexander Topgaard  Mississippi College  83   81       164  +20   
T75 T64   Dennon Norman  Cameron  86   78       164  +20   
T58 T64   Alex Bloxham  Arkansas - Fort Smith  83   81       164  +20   
T66 T64   Alex Valdivia *  Washburn  84   80       164  +20   
T39 T64   Benjamin McPherson  Missouri - St. Louis  80   84       164  +20   
T58 T64   Said Powers  Oklahoma Christian  83   81       164  +20   
T58 71   Dawson Dunlap  Southern Nazarene U.  83   82       165  +21   
T66 T72   James Hill  Washburn  84   83       167  +23   
T75 T72   Cyril Henault  Missouri - St. Louis  86   81       167  +23   
T28 T74   Jack Baker  Washburn  78   90       168  +24   
81 T74   Carson Wright  Cameron  87   81       168  +24   

T34 T74   Aidan Rooke  Arkansas - Monticello  79   89       168  +24   
T58 T77   Owen Page  Arkansas - Monticello  83   87       170  +26   
T72 T77   Daniel Duffin  Washburn  85   85       170  +26   
T72 T79   Ethan Bearden  Arkansas - Monticello  85   86       171  +27   
T82 T79   Will Blake  Southern Arkansas  88   83       171  +27   
T58 81   Sam Sewell  Arkansas - Fort Smith  83   90       173  +29   
84 T82   Quinn Earwood  Washburn  90   86       176  +32   

T75 T82   Andy Hennen *  Missouri - St. Louis  86   90       176  +32   
86 84   Corbin Barton  Henderson State  94   83       177  +33   

T82 85   Wilmer Haakansson *  Harding University  88   90       178  +34   
85 86   Will Porter  Mississippi College  93   88       181  +37   
87 -    Noah Kern  Southern Nazarene U.  D  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Cooke UAFS 2.75 -2 
E. Wilkins Hend'sonSt 2.88 -1 
B. Franklin DBU 2.88 -1 
J. Peralta Harding U. 2.88 -1 
J. Wilson Cent. Okl. 2.88 -1 
C. Miller S.Arkansas 3.00 E 
B. Cox DBU 3.00 E 
S. Bearden MSU 3.00 E 
S. Caride WTAMU 3.13 +1 
A. Hadden Hend'sonSt 3.13 +1 
O. Nikku OC 3.13 +1 
N. Cossement Hend'sonSt 3.13 +1 
Z. Unnerstall MO-StLouis 3.13 +1 
J. Baker Washburn 3.13 +1 
P. Green UAFS 3.13 +1 
B. McPherson MO-StLouis 3.13 +1 
H. Weibel Houston 3.13 +1 
L. Mihaich OC 3.13 +1 
B. Bostick Cent. Okl. 3.13 +1 
E. Duff DBU 3.13 +1 
G. Fritz Hend'sonSt 3.25 +2 
S. Hamilton Ark-Monti. 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Bearden MSU 4.05 +1 
J. Lebeau Miss. Coll 4.05 +1 
B. Hiskey II Houston 4.10 +2 
N. Canales Cent. Okl. 4.10 +2 
J. Wilson Cent. Okl. 4.10 +2 
J. Tandoy UAFS 4.20 +4 
E. Wilkins Hend'sonSt 4.20 +4 
K. Dickens MSU 4.20 +4 
B. Baldwin Cent. Okl. 4.20 +4 
E. Griffith Cent. Okl. 4.20 +4 
N. Cossement Hend'sonSt 4.20 +4 
S. Powers OC 4.25 +5 
J. Borow Houston 4.25 +5 
L. Baudry MO-StLouis 4.25 +5 
E. Parker CU 4.25 +5 
J. Garcia Harding U. 4.25 +5 
T. Walsh MSU 4.25 +5 
L. Mihaich OC 4.30 +6 
D. Staykov Harding U. 4.30 +6 
M. Sebrant S'ern Naz. 4.30 +6 
C. Miller S.Arkansas 4.30 +6 
S. Tandy Harding U. 4.35 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Rodriguez OC 4.38 -5 
J. Lebeau Miss. Coll 4.50 -4 
J. De La Concepcion WTAMU 4.63 -3 
S. Tandy Harding U. 4.63 -3 
J. Borow Houston 4.75 -2 
J. Tandoy UAFS 4.75 -2 
R. Garcia MSU 4.75 -2 
S. Bearden MSU 4.75 -2 
L. Mihaich OC 4.75 -2 
L. Doverfors Miss. Coll 4.75 -2 
J. Wilson Cent. Okl. 4.88 -1 
G. Goad MSU 4.88 -1 
A. Hadden Hend'sonSt 4.88 -1 
L. McDonald S.Arkansas 4.88 -1 
L. Wright DBU 4.88 -1 
C. Barber DBU 4.88 -1 
N. Cossement Hend'sonSt 4.88 -1 
Z. Unnerstall MO-StLouis 5.00 E 
D. Murdock Houston 5.00 E 
S. Schmidt S'ern Naz. 5.00 E 
L. Maciejek Harding U. 5.00 E 
K. Dickens MSU 5.00 E 

Eagles 
S. Powers OC 1
C. Barber DBU 1
C. Cooke UAFS 1

Birdies 
S. Bearden MSU 8
J. Lebeau Miss. Coll 8
J. De La Concepcion WTAMU 7
E. Rodriguez OC 7
J. Tandoy UAFS 6
V. Perala OC 6
C. Cooke UAFS 6
N. Canales Cent. Okl. 5
E. Wilkins Hend'sonSt 5
C. Henault MO-StLouis 5
K. Dickens MSU 5
N. Cossement Hend'sonSt 5
J. Wilson Cent. Okl. 5
C. Barton Hend'sonSt 4
E. Griffith Cent. Okl. 4
J. Borow Houston 4
D. Murdock Houston 4
S. Tandy Harding U. 4
W. Haakansson Harding U. 4
B. Cox DBU 4
R. Hogan MO-StLouis 4
J. Peralta Harding U. 4

Pars 
B. Hiskey II Houston 27
L. Mihaich OC 27
J. Wilson Cent. Okl. 26
A. Hadden Hend'sonSt 26
M. Sebrant S'ern Naz. 25
D. Staykov Harding U. 25
B. Baldwin Cent. Okl. 25
C. Miller S.Arkansas 24
H. Weibel Houston 24
E. Wilkins Hend'sonSt 24
S. Caride WTAMU 24
R. Garcia MSU 24
E. Parker CU 23
J. Borow Houston 23
S. Schmidt S'ern Naz. 23
N. Cossement Hend'sonSt 23
G. Fritz Hend'sonSt 23
E. Duff DBU 23
G. Goad MSU 23
J. Garcia Harding U. 22
B. Franklin DBU 22
N. Canales Cent. Okl. 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Houston Classic 80.43 86

2 2022 Houston Classic 78.60 86

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Houston Classic 79.52 172

 

Golf Club of Houston: 2022 Houston Classic
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     6 51 25 4   

2 4 422     4 48 30 3 1 

3 4 392     1 44 26 13 2 

4 5 557     14 44 20 4 4 

5 4 445     2 36 36 9 3 

6 4 401     3 36 32 12 3 

7 3 165     5 45 26 7 3 

8 5 544   1 16 37 25 6 1 

9 3 212     9 49 26 2   

10 4 382     3 55 24 4   

11 4 422     4 42 30 9 1 

12 4 314     18 48 13 5 2 

13 5 551     11 44 24 7   

14 3 175       44 34 3 5 

15 5 563     11 62 12 1   

16 3 178     4 51 24 4 3 

17 4 417     2 37 39 8   

18 4 410       23 40 16 7 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +1.13 

5 4 445 +0.74 

6 4 401 +0.73 

3 4 392 +0.67 

14 3 175 +0.66 

17 4 417 +0.62 

11 4 422 +0.55 

7 3 165 +0.51 

16 3 178 +0.44 

2 4 422 +0.41 

10 4 382 +0.34 

4 5 557 +0.33 

13 5 551 +0.31 

1 4 395 +0.31 

8 5 544 +0.26 

9 3 212 +0.24 

12 4 314 +0.14 

15 5 563 +0.03 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +1.13 

5 4 445 +0.74 

6 4 401 +0.73 

3 4 392 +0.67 

14 3 175 +0.66 

17 4 417 +0.62 

11 4 422 +0.55 

7 3 165 +0.51 

16 3 178 +0.44 

2 4 422 +0.41 

10 4 382 +0.34 

4 5 557 +0.33 

13 5 551 +0.31 

1 4 395 +0.31 

8 5 544 +0.26 

9 3 212 +0.24 

12 4 314 +0.14 

15 5 563 +0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +1.22 

17 4 417 +0.59 

5 4 445 +0.52 

14 3 175 +0.51 

6 4 401 +0.49 

7 3 165 +0.48 

10 4 382 +0.47 

3 4 392 +0.45 

16 3 178 +0.40 

11 4 422 +0.38 

2 4 422 +0.30 

13 5 551 +0.20 

15 5 563 +0.14 

9 3 212 +0.14 

12 4 314 +0.13 

1 4 395 +0.12 

4 5 557 +0.09 

8 5 544 -0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     15 111 40 6   

2 4 422     10 102 51 7 2 

3 4 392     5 95 47 21 4 

4 5 557     27 99 37 4 5 

5 4 445     6 79 68 13 6 

6 4 401     12 79 53 22 6 

7 3 165     9 90 57 11 5 

8 5 544   3 40 75 43 10 1 

9 3 212     21 100 48 3   

10 4 382     5 108 49 7 3 

11 4 422     12 90 53 12 5 

12 4 314     33 101 26 8 4 

13 5 551     24 94 42 10 2 

14 3 175     3 85 71 8 5 

15 5 563     23 119 23 6 1 

16 3 178     6 105 49 8 4 

17 4 417     4 78 72 18   

18 4 410     2 47 75 27 21 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Houston Classic 80.43 86

2 2022 Houston Classic 78.60 86

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Houston Classic 79.52 172

 

Golf Club of Houston: 2022 Houston Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     9 60 15 2   

2 4 422     6 54 21 4 1 

3 4 392     4 51 21 8 2 

4 5 557     13 55 17   1 

5 4 445     4 43 32 4 3 

6 4 401     9 43 21 10 3 

7 3 165     4 45 31 4 2 

8 5 544   2 24 38 18 4   

9 3 212     12 51 22 1   

10 4 382     2 53 25 3 3 

11 4 422     8 48 23 3 4 

12 4 314     15 53 13 3 2 

13 5 551     13 50 18 3 2 

14 3 175     3 41 37 5   

15 5 563     12 57 11 5 1 

16 3 178     2 54 25 4 1 

17 4 417     2 41 33 10   

18 4 410     2 24 35 11 14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +1.22 

17 4 417 +0.59 

5 4 445 +0.52 

14 3 175 +0.51 

6 4 401 +0.49 

7 3 165 +0.48 

10 4 382 +0.47 

3 4 392 +0.45 

16 3 178 +0.40 

11 4 422 +0.38 

2 4 422 +0.30 

13 5 551 +0.20 

15 5 563 +0.14 

9 3 212 +0.14 

12 4 314 +0.13 

1 4 395 +0.12 

4 5 557 +0.09 

8 5 544 -0.02 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +1.13 

5 4 445 +0.74 

6 4 401 +0.73 

3 4 392 +0.67 

14 3 175 +0.66 

17 4 417 +0.62 

11 4 422 +0.55 

7 3 165 +0.51 

16 3 178 +0.44 

2 4 422 +0.41 

10 4 382 +0.34 

4 5 557 +0.33 

13 5 551 +0.31 

1 4 395 +0.31 

8 5 544 +0.26 

9 3 212 +0.24 

12 4 314 +0.14 

15 5 563 +0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 410 +1.22 

17 4 417 +0.59 

5 4 445 +0.52 

14 3 175 +0.51 

6 4 401 +0.49 

7 3 165 +0.48 

10 4 382 +0.47 

3 4 392 +0.45 

16 3 178 +0.40 

11 4 422 +0.38 

2 4 422 +0.30 

13 5 551 +0.20 

15 5 563 +0.14 

9 3 212 +0.14 

12 4 314 +0.13 

1 4 395 +0.12 

4 5 557 +0.09 

8 5 544 -0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     15 111 40 6   

2 4 422     10 102 51 7 2 

3 4 392     5 95 47 21 4 

4 5 557     27 99 37 4 5 

5 4 445     6 79 68 13 6 

6 4 401     12 79 53 22 6 

7 3 165     9 90 57 11 5 

8 5 544   3 40 75 43 10 1 

9 3 212     21 100 48 3   

10 4 382     5 108 49 7 3 

11 4 422     12 90 53 12 5 

12 4 314     33 101 26 8 4 

13 5 551     24 94 42 10 2 

14 3 175     3 85 71 8 5 

15 5 563     23 119 23 6 1 

16 3 178     6 105 49 8 4 

17 4 417     4 78 72 18   

18 4 410     2 47 75 27 21 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Midwestern State 303 293 596

1 Seth Bearden (1) 72 71 143

T10 Keaton Dickens (3) 76 74 150

T14 Robert Garcia (5) 78 73 151

T17 Gatlin Goad (2) 77 75 152

T26 Trevor Walsh (4) 79 75 154

2 Central Oklahoma 305 295 600

2 Jordan Wilson (2) 72 72 144

T14 Bennett Baldwin (3) 76 75 151

T17 Nick Canales (1) 83 69 152

T43 Baylor Bostick (5) 80 79 159

T56 Ross Taylor (4) 77 85 162

3 Henderson State 301 303 604

4 Ethan Wilkins (3) 70 77 147

5 Nathan Cossement (1) 75 73 148

T17 Alex Hadden (2) 76 76 152

T34 Gus Fritz (5) 80 77 157

84 Corbin Barton (4) 94 83 177

4 Harding University 308 303 611

T10 Sam Tandy (1) 75 75 150

T17 Dennis Staykov (2) 76 76 152

T22 Jose Garcia (4) 76 77 153

T34 Leo Maciejek (3) 82 75 157

T48 Jose Peralta (5) 81 79 160

5 Oklahoma Christian 308 304 612

T6 Leandro Mihaich (1) 74 75 149

T6 Exequiel Rodriguez (3) 78 71 149

T34 Oskari Nikku (2) 79 78 157

T34 Vertti Perala (4) 77 80 157

T64 Said Powers (5) 83 81 164

6 DBU 309 310 619

T26 Brecken Franklin (1) 77 77 154

T32 Lucas Wright (3) 76 80 156

T41 Sam Jenkins (2) 79 79 158

T43 Brannan Cox (4) 85 74 159

T51 Christian Barber (5) 77 84 161

7 Arkansas - Fort Smith 320 303 623

T6 Jeremy Tandoy (3) 76 73 149

T22 Chandler Cooke (2) 79 74 153

T34 Andrew Fakult (5) 82 75 157

T64 Alex Bloxham (1) 83 81 164

81 Sam Sewell (4) 83 90 173
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 West Texas A&M 317 307 624

T10 Jose De La Concepcion (1) 77 73 150

T32 Santiago Caride (4) 81 75 156

T34 Victor Estas (5) 78 79 157

T51 Wyatt Provence (2) 81 80 161

T59 Isidoro Castaño (3) 83 80 163

9 Southern Arkansas 323 302 625

T14 Caleb Miller (1) 77 74 151

T30 Logan McDonald (2) 80 75 155

T43 Connor Harrington (3) 86 73 159

T48 Wil Griffin (4) 80 80 160

T79 Will Blake (5) 88 83 171

10 Missouri - St. Louis 320 309 629

T22 Zach Unnerstall (2) 78 75 153

T26 Leo Baudry (5) 81 73 154

T51 Rob Hogan (3) 81 80 161

T64 Benjamin McPherson (4) 80 84 164

T72 Cyril Henault (1) 86 81 167

11 Mississippi College 322 312 634

3 Jeff Lebeau (3) 75 71 146

T51 Linus Doverfors (4) 80 81 161

T59 Ethan Korock (1) 84 79 163

T64 Alexander Topgaard (2) 83 81 164

86 Will Porter (5) 93 88 181

12 Cameron 326 314 640

T17 Ethan Parker (3) 76 76 152

T51 Zachary Siaca (2) 82 79 161

T59 Rudy Sautron (1) 82 81 163

T64 Dennon Norman (5) 86 78 164

T74 Carson Wright (4) 87 81 168

13 Southern Nazarene U. 327 317 644

T26 Mason Sebrant (4) 76 78 154

T56 Sam Schmidt (2) 82 80 162

T59 Landon Hendrix (1) 86 77 163

71 Dawson Dunlap (5) 83 82 165

87 Noah Kern (3) 0 0 0

14 Arkansas - Monticello 322 337 659

T48 T.J. Baker (2) 80 80 160

T64 Sawyor Hamilton (3) 80 84 164

T74 Aidan Rooke (4) 79 89 168

T77 Owen Page (1) 83 87 170

T79 Ethan Bearden (5) 85 86 171

15 Washburn 323 337 660

T43 Hayden Beck (3) 76 83 159

T72 James Hill (5) 84 83 167

T74 Jack Baker (1) 78 90 168

T77 Daniel Duffin (2) 85 85 170

T82 Quinn Earwood (4) 90 86 176
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Jacob Borow (Houston) 74 75 149

T10 Bryant Hiskey II (Houston) 76 74 150

T22 Evan Griffith (Central Oklahoma) 77 76 153

T30 Hudson Weibel (Houston) 81 74 155

T34 Eston Duff (DBU) 84 73 157

T41 Drew Murdock (Houston) 84 74 158

T43 Preston Green (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 78 81 159

T56 Joey Lewis (Oklahoma Christian) 84 78 162

T59 Jaxson Northcutt (Southern Nazarene U.) 86 77 163

T64 Alex Valdivia (Washburn) 84 80 164

T82 Andy Hennen (Missouri - St. Louis) 86 90 176

85 Wilmer Haakansson (Harding University) 88 90 178
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